Lindenwood University

Digital Commons@Lindenwood University

Archived Lindenwood Press Releases

Public Relations

4-16-2019

Lindenwood to Sponsor Later Tales for Adults

Lindenwood University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.lindenwood.edu/press_releases



Part of the Business and Corporate Communications Commons

LINDENWOOD TO SPONSOR LATER TALES FOR ADULTS

April 16, 2019

Thursday Later Tales, an evening of storytelling for adults, will be held from 7 to 9 p.m. on Thursday, May 2, at the Lindenwood University Cultural Center, 400 N. Kingshighway in St. Charles.

The special event is a part of the 40th Annual Saint Louis Storytelling Festival, an MU Extension Community Arts program. The evening will include performances by world-class storytellers, such as Bil Lepp, Liz Weir, Robert Lewis, and Motoko. A suggested donation of \$5 per person will be taken at the door.